
Document 
Number Source Title 

Changes to the Official Media Programs 

Speech by the Secretary of State for 
Foreign and Commonwealth Affairs 
Rt. Hon. Douglas Hurd,CBE  HP  

Eduard Shevardnadze's Statement at the 
Open Skies Conference 

Discours du ministre d'État à la Seance 
d'ouverture de la Conference Ciels 
ouverts 

Warsaw Treaty Organization Basic 
Elements Paper on Open Skies 

Intervention by the Minister 
of Foreign Affairs of the 
Kingdom of the Netherlands, 
Mr. H. van den Broek 

Statement by H.E. 
Mr. Krzysztof Skubiszewski 
Minister of Foreign Affairs 
of the Republic of Poland 
to the Open Skies Conference 

NATO Basic Elements Paper 
on Open Skies 

003 

008 

009 

010 

011 

012 

013 

014 

Secretariat 

•  United 
Kingdom 

Soviet Union 

France 

Warsaw 
Treaty 
Organization 

Netherlands 

Poland 

North 
Atlantic 
Treaty. 

 Organization 

le 
Miff 

Imes Impel.? 


