Document Number	Source	Title
003	Secretariat	Changes to the Official Media Programs
008	• United Kingdom	Speech by the Secretary of State for Foreign and Commonwealth Affairs Rt. Hon. Douglas Hurd,CBE MP
009	Soviet Union	Eduard Shevardnadze's Statement at the Open Skies Conference
010	France	Discours du ministre d'État à la Seance d'ouverture de la Conference Ciels ouverts
011	Warsaw Treaty Organization	Warsaw Treaty Organization Basic Elements Paper on Open Skies
012	Netherlands	Intervention by the Minister of Foreign Affairs of the Kingdom of the Netherlands, Mr. H. van den Broek
013	Poland	Statement by H.E. Mr. Krzysztof Skubiszewski Minister of Foreign Affairs of the Republic of Poland to the Open Skies Conference
014	North Atlantic Treat <u>y</u> Organization	NATO Basic Elements Paper on Open Skies

